Date paid

Organisation

20/05/2021
20/05/2021
24/05/2021
24/05/2021
25/05/2021
20/05/2021
27/05/2021
27/05/2021
31/05/2021
09/06/2021
16/06/2021
18/06/2021
22/06/2021
14/09/2021
15/09/2021
15/09/2021
16/09/2021
16/09/2021
20/09/2021
21/09/2021
22/09/2021
23/09/2021
27/09/2021
30/09/2021

Youth Mental Health Foundation
Citizens Advice Bureau

Totnes Caring

Totnes Library

Network of Wellbeing: Share Shed
Lifeworks

Parklife

Church of St Johns and St Mary
Sea Scouts

Totnes Heritage Trust

TRAYE

Totnes Bike Hub

Warmheart Community Project
Food in Community

Totnes Bike Hub

Lifeworks

Creation Myth Puppets
Jamming Station

Totnes Caring

Totnes Library

Bridgetown Alive

Caring Town

Church of St Johns and St Mary
Totnes Supporting Fairtrade

Project

What's Your Genius workshops

Outreach at the Mansion

Transport services co-ordination

Revamping the Children's library

New stop in Bridgetown

Get Involved Youth Club

Cemetery wildflowers

Connecting Communities: upgrade AV equipment
Building refurbishment for re-opening

St Mary's Churchyard design and consultation
Youth can make a difference forum

Dr Bike workshops

A Totnes Tale

Community cooking groups, soup groups

Dr Bike workshops - tools and equipment

Get Involved Youth Club

The Talking Forest production

Beat Cafe

Transport services co-ordination

Revamping the Children's library

Bridgetown Community Hall - kitchen hob and oven
Community Conversation - Mental Health
Connecting Communities: upgrade AV equipment
Fairtrade fortnight (Feb 2022)

Amount

1979.40
6444.00
4000.00
2884.77
3262.50
2500.00

750.00
1250.00
2000.00
4000.00
1940.50

975.00
1500.00

950.00
1910.00
2500.00
2350.00
1800.00
4000.00
1131.59

780.00

700.00
2500.00

400.00

_52507.76



