Date paid	<u>Organisation</u>	<u>Project</u>	<u>Amount</u>
20/05/2021	Youth Mental Health Foundation	What's Your Genius workshops	1979.40
20/05/2021	Citizens Advice Bureau	Outreach at the Mansion	6444.00
24/05/2021	Totnes Caring	Transport services co-ordination	4000.00
24/05/2021	Totnes Library	Revamping the Children's library	2884.77
25/05/2021	Network of Wellbeing: Share Shed	New stop in Bridgetown	3262.50
20/05/2021	Lifeworks	Get Involved Youth Club	2500.00
27/05/2021	Parklife	Cemetery wildflowers	750.00
27/05/2021	Church of St Johns and St Mary	Connecting Communities: upgrade AV equipment	1250.00
31/05/2021	Sea Scouts	Building refurbishment for re-opening	2000.00
09/06/2021	Totnes Heritage Trust	St Mary's Churchyard design and consultation	4000.00
16/06/2021	TRAYE	Youth can make a difference forum	1940.50
18/06/2021	Totnes Bike Hub	Dr Bike workshops	975.00
22/06/2021	Warmheart Community Project	A Totnes Tale	1500.00
14/09/2021	Food in Community	Community cooking groups, soup groups	950.00
15/09/2021	Totnes Bike Hub	Dr Bike workshops - tools and equipment	1910.00
15/09/2021	Lifeworks	Get Involved Youth Club	2500.00
16/09/2021	Creation Myth Puppets	The Talking Forest production	2350.00
16/09/2021	Jamming Station	Beat Cafe	1800.00
20/09/2021	Totnes Caring	Transport services co-ordination	4000.00
21/09/2021	Totnes Library	Revamping the Children's library	1131.59
22/09/2021	Bridgetown Alive	Bridgetown Community Hall - kitchen hob and oven	780.00
23/09/2021	Caring Town	Community Conversation - Mental Health	700.00
27/09/2021	Church of St Johns and St Mary	Connecting Communities: upgrade AV equipment	2500.00
30/09/2021	Totnes Supporting Fairtrade	Fairtrade fortnight (Feb 2022)	400.00
30,03,2021	Totales Supporting Fairtrade	Tanti add Totangnic (Teb 2022)	400.00

52507.76